Product overview
Produkt anfragen
Infratron GmbH Produktion und Vertrieb · Am Schnepfenweg 34 · D-80995 München
Tel.: 089/158 126-0 · Fax: 089/158 126-99 · www.infratron.de · e-mail: info@infratron.de
Produkt anfragen
Infratron GmbH Produktion und Vertrieb · Am Schnepfenweg 34 · D-80995 München
Tel.: 089/158 126-0 · Fax: 089/158 126-99 · www.infratron.de · e-mail: info@infratron.de
MicroCom Circular Connector
CMR-XX-X-XXX-X
How to order
Materials and finishes:
O2 - Brass, Gold plated
N1 - Brass, Nickel plated
B1 - Brass, Black Nickel plated
S1 - Stainless steel
S2 - Stainless steel
T1 - Titan
Further on request
Shell style plug:
B - Cable connector, standard nut
BS - Cable connector, hexagon nut
BC - Cable connector, crimp contacts
G - Cable connector, 90° offset, hexagon nut
GS - Cable connetcor, 90° offset, hexagon nut
Shell style receptacle:
B - Cable connector
BC - Cable connector, crimp contacts
C - PCB mounting
D - Device mount
DB - Device mount, cable connector
E - Solder mount
F - PCB mount, 90° offset
K - PCB mount, flange
No of contacts:
04
07
12
Further on request
Gender:
S - plug (female)
P - receptacle (male)
Performance:
 - Without is standard
IP67 - Waterproof (IP68 possible)
GH - Hermetic sealed
PCB - PCB accelerometers compatible
GND - Extra PCB ground pin
Part:
CMR - Standard
CMRM - Utra miniature
CMRH - Heavy duty
CMREH - Extra heavy duty
Produkt anfragen
Infratron GmbH Produktion und Vertrieb · Am Schnepfenweg 34 · D-80995 München
Tel.: 089/158 126-0 · Fax: 089/158 126-99 · www.infratron.de · e-mail: info@infratron.de
MicroCom Circular Connector
Part:
CMR - Standard
CMRM - Utra miniature
CMRH - Heavy duty
CMREH - Extra heavy duty
Dimensions in mm
CMR - Standard
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Current rating: 3 A max. per contact
Dielectric resistance: 1000 VDC
Insulation resistance: 10000 MΩ
Rated working volage: 400V
Contact resistance: 4 mΩ
Operating temperature: -55°C to +250°C
CMRM - Utra miniature
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Current rating: 2 A max. per contact
Dielectric resistance: 500 VDC
Insulation resistance: 5000 MΩ
Rated working voltage: 250V
Contact resistance: 4 mΩ
Operating temperature: -55°C to +250°C
CMRH - Heavy duty